

Lenovo 4Z57A10845 InfiniBand/fibre optic cable 0.5 m 2x LC Blue

Brand: Lenovo Product code: 4Z57A10845

Product name: 4Z57A10845

OM4 optical cables for 16 Gb and 32 Gb FC SW SFP+ transceivers Lenovo 4Z57A10845. Cable length: 0.5 m, Fibre optic type: OM4, Connector 1: 2x LC, Connector 2: 2x LC



Features		Features	
Cable length *	0.5 m	Connector 2 *	2x LC
Fibre optic type	OM4	Connector 1 gender *	Male
Connector 1 *	2x LC	Product colour *	Blue

